Elements
P l a t i n u m  R e s i s t a n c e  E l e m e n t s
0.2mm OD
Width
(W)
Length (L)
All elements are supplied after inspecting and printing
the actual resistance value at 0 deg. C.
Elements are made exclusively of ceramic and Platinum
giving excellent stability even at high temperature.
The Platinum thin film is sputtered on the ceramic
surface giving outstanding resistance to vibration and
shock.
Part No. Size (W x L) Ω Grade Price Sterling Price
Euros
EF-1-4-100-B 1mm x 4mm 100 B £1.25 €1.63
EF-1632-100-2B 1.6mm x 3.2mm 100 2B £0.80 €1.04
EF-1632-100-B 1.6mm x 3.2mm 100 B £1.00 €1.30
EF-1632-100-A 1.6mm x 3.2mm 100 A £1.20 €1.56
EF-1632-100-1/3 1.6mm x 3.2mm 100 1/3 DIN £1.50 €1.95
EF-2023-2B 2mm x 2.3mm 100 2B £0.60 €0.78
EF-2023-100-A 2mm x 2.3mm 100 A £0.85 €1.11
EF-2023-100-B 2mm x 2.3mm 100 B £0.70 €0.91
EF-25-100-B 2mm x 5mm 100 B £1.00 €1.30
EF-25-100-A 2mm x 5mm 100 A £1.20 €1.56
EF-25-100-1/3 2mm x 5mm 100 1/3 DIN £1.50 €1.95
EF-25-500-B 2mm x 5mm 500 B £1.75 €2.28
EF-25-500-A 2mm x 5mm 500 A £2.00 €2.60
EF-25-1000-B 2mm x 5mm 1000 B £1.50 €1.95
EF-25-1000-A 2mm x 5mm 1000 A £2.20 €2.86
EF-25-1000-2B 2mm x 5mm 1000 2B £0.80 €1.04
SPECIFICATION
Recommended Operating Temperature: -40 to +400oC
Class: 1/3 DIN, A and B
Measuring Current: Max 2mA